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Results for 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.
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Session Two

Results

2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships
Place: Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: Jul 22, 2021 to Jul 25, 2021

Event 17, 100m Backstroke Women 13 years - Final

13NZR 59.92 Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK 1/10/2013
14NZR 59.73 Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK 3/09/2014
NZR 57.96 Helena Gasson 1994 CSCAK (NZL) Budapest, Hungary 9/11/2020
18NZR 58.02 Emily Thomas NSSAK (NZL) 9/08/2009
17NZR 59.66 Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK (NZL) 4/10/2017
15NZR 58.64 Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK (NZL) 12/08/2015
16NZR 59.54 Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK 3/10/2016
Rank Name Age Team RT. FINA Time Diff
1 Amelia Duff Saint Kentigern College +0.64 1:05.06
Entry time: 1:06.87 (-1.81)
25m: 15.45 50m:31.32  (15.87) 75m: 48.16  (16.84) 100m: 1:05.06  (16.90)
2 Mia Laban Pakuranga College +0.77 1:06.36 +1.30
Entry time: 1:08.51 (-2.15)
25m: 15.80 50m:32.39  (16.59) 75m:49.53  (17.14) 100m: 1:06.36  (16.83)
3 Scarlett Bassett Saint Kentigern College +0.78 1:07.74 +2.68
Entry time: 1:07.55 (+0.19)
25m: 16.15 50m: 33.04  (16.89) 75m:50.77  (17.73) 100m: 1:07.74  (16.97)
4 Chloe Peters Sacred Heart Girls College - H +0.73 1:08.41 +3.35 available on the
Entry time: 1:10.25 -1.84 f
yzsm: 15.81 ( ) 50m: 32.88  (17.07) 75m:50.71  (17.83) 100m: 1:08.41  (17.70) [ D App Stor
5 Holly Stanford Napier Girls High School +0.73 1:09.33 +4.27 '
Entry time: 1:09.09 (+0.24)
25m: 16.37 50m:33.75  (17.38) 75m:52.01  (18.26) 100m: 1:09.33  (17.32)
6 Situa-Tahlia Logo-Olo One Tree Hill College +0.65 1:09.61 +4.55
Entry time: 1:09.59 (+0.02)
25m: 16.09 50m:33.36  (17.27) 75m:51.40  (18.04) 100m: 1:09.61  (18.21)
7 Natalie Johnson St Peters School (Cambridge) +0.80 1:10.10 +5.04
Entry time: 1:09.33 (+0.77)
25m: 16.26 50m:33.90 (17.64) 75m:52.04  (18.14) 100m: 1:10.10  (18.06)
8 Kaira Wohlfarth Westlake Girls High School +0.68 1:10.18 +5.12
Entry time: 1:09.26 (+0.92)
25m: 16.35 50m:33.58  (17.23) 75m:51.85  (18.27) 100m: 1:10.18  (18.33)
9 Sophie Young-Wilson Whanganui Collegiate School +0.83 1:10.40 +5.34
Entry time: 1:11.39 (-0.99)
25m:17.13 50m:34.51 (17.38) 75m:52.56  (18.05) 100m: 1:10.40  (17.84)
10 Holly Nelson Rangitoto College +0.72 1:10.52 +5.46
Entry time: 1:10.78 (-0.26)
25m: 16.69 50m:34.37  (17.68) 75m:52.68  (18.31) 100m: 1:10.52  (17.84)
11 Anahera Martin Inglewood High School +0.71 1:11.04 +5.98
Entry time: 1:12.10 (-1.06)
25m: 16.49 50m:34.34  (17.85) 75m:53.13  (18.79) 100m:1:11.04  (17.91)
12 Eleanor Saunders Pinehurst School +0.76 1:11.05 +5.99
Entry time: 1:11.19 (-0.14)
25m: 16.69 50m: 34.53  (17.84) 75m:52.87  (18.34) 100m: 1:11.05  (18.18)
13 Xanthe Miller Glendowie College +0.76 1:11.14 +6.08
Entry time: 1:12.98 (-1.84)
25m: 17.07 50m: 34.61  (17.54) 75m:52.98  (18.37) 100m: 1:11.14  (18.16)
14 Bianca Yeldon Queen Margaret College +0.76 1:11.29 +6.23
Entry time: 1:09.55 (+1.74)
25m: 16.36 50m:34.18  (17.82) 75m:52.84  (18.66) 100m: 1:11.29  (18.45)
15 Alyssa Tapper St Peters School (Cambridge) +0.64 1:11.30 +6.24
Entry time: 1:14.42 (-3.12)
25m: 16.76 50m:34.71  (17.95) 75m:53.17  (18.46) 100m: 1:11.30  (18.13)
16 Isabel Bouzaid Westlake Girls High School +0.63 1:12.03 +6.97
Entry time: 1:11.91 (+0.12)
25m: 16.50 50m:34.21 (17.71) 75m:53.36  (19.15) 100m: 1:12.03  (18.67)
17 Lucy Price Scots College +0.63 1:12.12 +7.06
Entry time: 1:13.02 (-0.90)
25m: 16.64 50m:35.28  (18.64) 75m:54.13  (18.85) 100m: 1:12.12  (17.99)
18 Hayley Mcintyre Waikato Diocesan School +0.72 1:12.20 +7.14
Entry time: 1:13.49 (-1.29)
25m:17.16 50m:35.29  (18.13) 75m:53.82  (18.53) 100m: 1:12.20  (18.38)
19 Abigail Williams Lynfield College +0.73 1:12.52 +7.46
Entry time: 1:09.57 (+2.95)
25m: 16.25 50m: 34.44  (18.19) 75m:53.74  (19.30) 100m: 1:12.52  (18.78)
20 Charlotte Rose Western Heights High School +0.74 1:13.06 +8.00

Fntrv fime: 1:13.45 (-0.39)
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7/23/2021
25m-17.01
21 Carolann Faeamani
Entry time: 1:14.28
25m: 17.48
21 Olivia Middleweek
Entry time: 1:14.69
25m:17.01
23 Sophie Hunter
Entry time: 1:13.27
25m: 16.75
24 Xanthee Austin
Entry time: 1:13.29
25m:17.11
25 Annebel Van wyk
Entry time: 1:15.85
25m:17.36
26 Lucy Sweetman
Entry time: 1:14.91
25m:17.92
27 Alexis Buissinne
Entry time: 1:15.63
25m: 17.62
28 Maisie Penman
Entry time: 1:16.71
25m: 18.53

ey

(-1.15)

(-1.56)

(+0.63)

(+0.72)

(-1.73)

(-0.31)

(-0.34)

(+2.14)

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

Event official at: 23/07/2021 12:46:08 pm

Event 17, 100m Backstroke Women 14 years - Final

13NZR 59.92
14NZR 59.73
NZR 57.96
18NZR 58.02
17NZR 59.66
15NZR 58.64
16NZR 59.54
Rank Name

1 Danielle Asiata
Entry time: 1:05.43
25m: 15.08
2 Ariella Ripohau
Entry time: 1:05.83
25m: 15.25
3 Amelia Bray
Entry time: 1:06.20
25m: 15.20
4 Paikea Cecil
Entry time: 1:06.64
25m: 15.55
5 Evie Skidmore
Entry time: 1:06.67
25m: 15.85
6 Mia Stanley-Hunt
Entry time: 1:08.01
25m: 15.83
7 Eileena Bao
Entry time: 1:06.82
25m: 16.21
8 Ngamihi Simpson
Entry time: 1:11.12
25m: 16.09
9 Trelise Chote
Entry time: 1:11.34
25m: 16.33
10 Isabelle Wightman
Entry time: 1:10.05
25m: 16.94
11 Anabel Scott
Entry time: 1:11.18
25m: 16.18
12 Arianna Roberts
Entry time: 1:11.15
25m: 16.04
13 Keana Woodfield
Entry time: 1:09.89
25m: 16.37
14 Lucy Gilmour
Entry time: 1:12.53
25m: 16.67
15 Ella Hamilton
Entry time: 1:11.42
25m: 16.82
16 Sasha van Wijk
Entry time: 1:11.29
25m: 16.80
17 Nancy Johnson
Entry time: 1:13.40
25m: 16.82
18 Elizabeth Brennan
Entry time: 1:13.54
25m: 16.41
19 Taimana Randall
Entry time: 1:13.67
25m: 16.95
20 Urban Cooper-Kerapa

(-1.18)

(-1.22)

(-0.88)

(-1.01)

(-0.77)

(+0.33)

(+1.79)

(-1.95)

(-1.58)

(-0.25)

(-1.35)

(-1.28)

(+0.10)

(-2.41)

(-0.98)

(-0.59)

(-2.29)

(-1.98)

(-1.94)

Gabrielle Fa'amausili
Gabrielle Fa'amausili
Helena Gasson
Emily Thomas
Gabrielle Fa'amausili
Gabrielle Fa'amausili
Gabrielle Fa'amausili
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(17 88)
St Dominics College

75m: 53 37

36.54  (19.06)
Otumoetai College

75m: 54.73

35.32  (18.31) 75m: 54.69
St Peters School (Cambridge)

3472 (17.97) 75m: 54.24
Birkenhead College
35.90 (18.79) 75m: 55.80

Westlake Girls High School

35.74  (18.38) 75m:55.18
Saint Kentigern College

36.18  (18.26) 75m: 55.53
Rangitoto College

36.77  (19.15) 75m: 56.30
Glendowie College

37.84  (19.31) 75m:58.34

UNIAK
UNIAK

1994 CSCAK (NZL)
NSSAK (NZL)
UNIAK (NZL)
UNIAK (NZL)
UNIAK

Age Team

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

Macleans College

31.11  (16.03) 75m: 47.87
Kerikeri High School

31.79  (16.54) 75m: 48.28
Baradene College

31.59  (16.39) 75m: 48.61
Tamaki College

3227  (16.72) 75m: 49.04
Woodford House

3224 (16.39) 75m: 48.94

Westlake Girls High School

33.11  (17.28) 75m:51.08
Rangitoto College

33.27  (17.06) 75m: 51.01
John Paul College

3326 (17.17) 75m: 51.23

Tauranga Girls' College

34.01 (17.68) 75m:52.03
Inglewood High School

34.18  (17.24) 75m: 52.06
Roncalli College

33.46  (17.28) 75m:51.79
Papamoa College

33.44  (17.40) 75m:51.79

St Peters School (Cambridge)

33.49  (17.12) 75m: 51.61
St Cuthbert's College - Epsom

34.04  (17.37) 75m: 52.51
Rangitoto College
3456  (17.74) 75m: 52.59

Westlake Girls High School

34.68  (17.88) 75m: 52.94
Napier Girls High School

34.61  (17.79) 75m: 52.83
Carmel College
33.87 (17.46) 75m: 52.66

Tauranga Girls' College

34.99  (18.04) 75m: 53.58
Sacred Heart Girls College - H

(1851
+0.69

(18.19)
+0.74

(19.37)
+0.70

(19.52)
+0.63

(19.90)
+0.66

(19.44)
+0.79

(19.35)
+0.64

(19.53)
+0.75

(20.50)

100m: 1:12 0R
1:13.13

100m: 1:13.13
1:13.13

100m: 1:13.13
1:13.90

100m: 1:13.90
1:14.01

100m: 1:14.01
1:14.12

100m: 1:14.12
1:14.60

100m: 1:14.60
1:15.29

100m: 1:15.29
1:18.85

100m: 1:18.85

Budapest, Hungary

R.T. FINA Time
+0.59 1:04.25
(16.76) 100m: 1:04.25
+0.56 1:04.61
(16.49) 100m: 1:04.61
+0.69 1:05.32
(17.02) 100m: 1:05.32
+0.59 1:05.63
(16.77) 100m: 1:05.63
+0.76 1:05.90
(16.70) 100m: 1:05.90
+0.66 1:08.34
(17.97) 100m: 1:08.34
+0.69 1:08.61
(17.74) 100m: 1:08.61
+0.68 1:09.17
(17.97) 100m: 1:09.17
+0.69 1:09.76
(18.02) 100m: 1:09.76
1:09.80

(17.88) 100m: 1:09.80
+0.71 1:09.83
(18.33) 100m: 1:09.83
+0.75 1:09.87
(18.35) 100m: 1:09.87
+0.71 1:09.99
(18.12) 100m: 1:09.99
+0.76 1:10.12
(18.47) 100m: 1:10.12
+0.69 1:10.44
(18.03) 100m: 1:10.44
+0.78 1:10.70
(18.26) 100m: 1:10.70
+0.68 1:11.11
(18.22) 100m: 1:11.11
+0.72 1:11.56
(18.79) 100m: 1:11.56
+0.73 1:11.73
(18.59) 100m: 1:11.73
+0.63 1:11.93

www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=2&round=1&event=17&wg=2

(19 /A
+8.07

(18.40)
+8.07

(18.44)
+8.84

(19.66)
+8.95

(18.21)
+9.06

(18.94)
+9.54

(19.07)
+10.23

(18.99)
+13.79

(20.51)

1/10/2013
3/09/2014
9/11/2020
9/08/2009
4/10/2017
12/08/2015
3/10/2016
Diff

(16.38)
+0.36

(16.33)
+1.07

(16.71)
+1.38

(16.59)
+1.65

(16.96)
+4.09

(17.26)
+4.36

(17.60)
+4.92

(17.94)
+5.51

(17.73)
+5.55

(17.74)
+5.58

(18.04)
+5.62

(18.08)
+5.74

(18.38)
+5.87

(17.61)
+6.19

(17.85)
+6.45

(17.76)
+6.86

(18.28)
+7.31

(18.90)
+7.48

(18.15)
+7.68



7/23/2021

Entry time: 1:10.30
25m: 15.60
21 Holly Wright
Entry time: 1:11.34
25m: 16.85
22 Iris Wainui-Mackle
Entry time: 1:11.30
25m: 16.36
23 Julia Kim
Entry time: 1:12.24
25m: 16.78
24 Louise Ecclestone
Entry time: 1:14.40
25m: 16.57
25 Jasmine Lyles
Entry time: 1:11.88
25m: 16.51
26 Chiara Woodford
Entry time: 1:14.20
25m: 17.37
27 Yalen-Sjaan Wong See
Entry time: 1:13.94
25m: 16.79
28 Emma Bain
Entry time: 1:11.79
25m: 16.78
29 Niamh Manning
Entry time: 1:13.97
25m:17.17
30 Sienna Lushkott
Entry time: 1:14.11
25m:17.23
31 Lily London
Entry time: 1:15.74
25m:17.79
32 Jessica Pilbrow
Entry time: 1:14.96
25m:17.38
33 Sophie Hay
Entry time: 1:14.20
25m: 18.03
34 Jessie de Vries
Entry time: 1:13.02
25m: 17.53

(+1.63)

(+0.63)

(+0.69)

(+0.11)

(-1.97)

(+1.06)

(-0.92)

(-0.53)

(+1.84)

(-0.18)

(-0.10)

(-1.36)

(-0.35)

(+1.88)

(+3.29)

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

Event official at: 23/07/2021 12:46:08 pm
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32.82  (17.22) 75m: 51.93
Otago Girls High School

3473  (17.88) 75m: 53.30
Waikato Diocesan School

34.09 (17.73) 75m: 53.37
Westlake Girls High School

34.62  (17.84) 75m: 53.55
Epsom Girls Grammar School

3451 (17.94) 75m: 53.11
Pinehurst School

34.45  (17.94) 75m: 53.41
Cambridge High School

35.74  (18.37) 75m: 54.72
McAuley High School

3473 (17.94) 75m: 53.70
Taieri College

35.00 (18.22) 75m: 53.95
Tauranga Girls' College

36.07  (18.90) 75m: 55.25
Baradene College

35.45  (18.22) 75m: 55.05
Western Heights High School

36.08  (18.29) 75m: 55.27
Tauranga Girls' College

35.66  (18.28) 75m: 54.98
Waikato Diocesan School

37.28  (19.25) 75m: 56.72
St Peter's College (P North)

35.98  (18.45) 75m: 56.04

Event 17, 100m Backstroke Women 15 years - Final

Gabrielle Fa'amausili
Gabrielle Fa'amausili
Helena Gasson

Emily Thomas

Gabrielle Fa'amausili
Gabrielle Fa'amausili
Gabrielle Fa'amausili

13NZR 59.92
14NZR 59.73
NZR 57.96
18NZR 58.02
17NZR 59.66
15NZR 58.64
16NZR 59.54
Rank Name

1 Isabelle Gibson
Entry time: 1:03.57
25m: 14.91
2 Liv Peebles
Entry time: 1:02.69
25m: 15.00
3 Talitha McEwan
Entry time: 1:04.34
25m: 15.16
4 Anna McGowan
Entry time: 1:05.42
25m: 15.47
5 Gabrielle Doyle
Entry time: 1:03.16
25m: 14.92
6 Savannah-Eve Martin
Entry time: 1:03.84
25m: 15.06
7 Alexandra Campion
Entry time: 1:04.66
25m: 15.48
8 Ava Sands
Entry time: 1:05.58
25m: 15.49
9 Anna Lepua
Entry time: 1:04.26
25m: 15.29
10 Kendall Oliver
Entry time: 1:07.97
25m: 15.67
11 Georgia Abraham
Entry time: 1:06.62
25m: 15.68
12 Kasey Taikato
Entry time: 1:10.74
25m: 15.47
13 Alina Jin

Entry time: 1:09.90
25m- 1618

(-0.58)

(+0.53)

(-0.65)

(-1.48)

(+1.01)

(+0.49)

(-0.14)

(+1.06)

(+2.56)

(-1.01)

(+0.41)

(-2.56)

(-1.43)

UNIAK
UNIAK

1994 CSCAK (NZL)
NSSAK (NZL)
UNIAK (NZL)
UNIAK (NZL)
UNIAK

Age Team

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

Baradene College

30.73  (15.82) 75m: 47.09
Saint Kentigern College

30.87  (15.87) 75m: 47.09
Mt Maunganui College

31.24  (16.08) 75m: 47.63
Mt Albert Grammar School

31.26  (15.79) 75m: 47.75
Rangitoto College

30.83  (15.91) 75m: 47.47
Westlake Girls High School

31.03  (15.97) 75m: 47.94
Saint Kentigern College

31.60 (16.12) 75m: 48.02
Aquinas College

32.09 (16.60) 75m: 49.22
St Mary's College Ponsonby

31.77  (16.48) 75m: 49.28
Pakuranga College

32.60 (16.93) 75m: 49.95
Whanganui Collegiate School

32.48  (16.80) 75m: 50.03
Rotorua Girls' High School

3237 (16.90) 75m: 50.42
St Cuthbert's College - Epsom

3346 (1728) 75m: 5111

(19.11)
+0.69

(18.57)
+0.78

(19.28)
+0.68

(18.93)
+0.64

(18.60)
+0.67

(18.96)
+0.72

(18.98)
+0.65

(18.97)
+0.67

(18.95)
+0.63

(19.18)
+0.71

(19.60)
+0.74

(19.19)
+0.74

(19.32)
+0.79

(19.44)
+0.99

(20.06)

100m: 1:11.93
1:11.97

100m: 1:11.97
1:11.99

100m: 1:11.99
1:12.35

100m: 1:12.35
1:12.43

100m: 1:12.43
1:12.94

100m: 1:12.94
1:13.28

100m: 1:13.28
1:13.41

100m: 1:13.41
1:13.63

100m: 1:13.63
1:13.79

100m: 1:13.79
1:14.01

100m: 1:14.01
1:14.38

100m: 1:14.38
1:14.61

100m: 1:14.61
1:16.08

100m: 1:16.08
1:16.31

100m: 1:16.31

Budapest, Hungary

RT. FINA Time

+0.65

(16.36)
+0.65

(16.22)
+0.56

(16.39)
+0.80

(16.49)
+0.65

(16.64)
+0.66

(16.91)
+0.65

(16.42)
+0.68

(17.13)
+0.65

(17.51)
+0.60

(17.35)
+0.72

(17.55)
+0.64

(18.05)
+0.66

(17 AR

1:02.99

100m: 1:02.99
1:03.22

100m: 1:03.22
1:03.69

100m: 1:03.69
1:03.94

100m: 1:03.94
1:04.17

100m: 1:04.17
1:04.33

100m: 1:04.33
1:04.52

100m: 1:04.52
1:06.64

100m: 1:06.64
1:06.82

100m: 1:06.82
1:06.96

100m: 1:06.96
1:07.03

100m: 1:07.03
1:08.18

100m: 1:08.18
1:08.47

100m-* 1-0R 47
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(20.00)
+7.72

(18.67)
+7.74

(18.62)
+8.10

(18.80)
+8.18

(19.32)
+8.69

(19.53)
+9.03

(18.56)
+9.16

(19.71)
+9.38

(19.68)
+9.54

(18.54)
+9.76

(18.96)
+10.13

(19.11)
+10.36

(19.63)
+11.83

(19.36)
+12.06

(20.27)

1/10/2013
3/09/2014
9/11/2020
9/08/2009
4/10/2017
12/08/2015
3/10/2016
Diff

(15.90)
+0.23

(16.13)
+0.70

(16.06)
+0.95

(16.19)
+1.18

(16.70)
+1.34

(16.39)
+1.53

(16.50)
+3.65

(17.42)
+3.83

(17.54)
+3.97

(17.01)
+4.04

(17.00)
+5.19

(17.76)
+5.48

(17 3R)
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1:08.48

14 Doyoun Kim Westlake Girls High School +0.69 +5.49
Entry time: 1:07.88 (+0.60)
25m: 16.37 50m:33.69  (17.32) 75m:51.29  (17.60) 100m: 1:08.48  (17.19)
15 Annika Yeldon Queen Margaret College +0.65 1:08.79 +5.80
Entry time: 1:06.41 (+2.38)
25m: 15.75 50m:33.16  (17.41) 75m:51.14  (17.98) 100m: 1:08.79  (17.65)
16 Armani Tohaia Pukekohe High School +0.73 1:09.02 +6.03
Entry time: 1:08.65 (+0.37)
25m: 16.43 50m:33.27  (16.84) 75m:51.33  (18.06) 100m: 1:09.02  (17.69)
17 Willow Phillips Pukekohe High School +0.72 1:09.49 +6.50
Entry time: 1:09.51 (-0.02)
25m: 16.17 50m:33.34  (17.17) 75m:51.41  (18.07) 100m: 1:09.49  (18.08)
18 Emma Wallace Baradene College +0.61 1:09.67 +6.68
Entry time: 1:08.22 (+1.45)
25m: 16.42 50m:33.93  (17.51) 75m:51.79  (17.86) 100m: 1:09.67  (17.88)
19 Maddy Barr St Andrew's College +0.74 1:09.77 +6.78
Entry time: 1:10.62 (-0.85)
25m: 16.32 50m:33.64 (17.32) 75m:51.37  (17.73) 100m: 1:09.77  (18.40)
20 Hannah Piper St Cuthbert's College - Epsom +0.66 1:09.99 +7.00
Entry time: 1:07.55 (+2.44)
25m: 16.56 50m:34.05 (17.49) 75m:52.33  (18.28) 100m: 1:09.99  (17.66)
21 Piper Burroughs Havelock North High School +0.70 1:10.69 +7.70
Entry time: 1:12.96 (-2.27)
25m: 15.85 50m:33.30  (17.45) 75m:51.95  (18.65) 100m: 1:10.69  (18.74)
22 Alex Winn Mt Roskill Grammar +0.60 1:10.78 +7.79
Entry time: 1:08.94 (+1.84)
25m: 16.27 50m: 33.55  (17.28) 75m:51.92  (18.37) 100m: 1:10.78  (18.86)
23 Isla Petherbridge Baradene College +0.81 1:10.85 +7.86
Entry time: 1:12.06 (-1.21)
25m: 16.54 50m:34.01  (17.47) 75m:52.55  (18.54) 100m: 1:10.85  (18.30)
24 Sophie Bryant Napier Girls High School +0.66 1:11.22 +8.23
Entry time: 1:11.72 (-0.50)
25m: 16.74 50m: 34.56  (17.82) 75m:52.88  (18.32) 100m: 1:11.22  (18.34)
25 Arabella Duncan Diocesan School For Girls +0.70 1:11.47 +8.48
Entry time: 1:11.09 (+0.38)
25m: 16.21 50m: 34.20  (17.99) 75m:53.03  (18.83) 100m: 1:11.47  (18.44)
26 Maia Williams St Peters School (Cambridge) +0.70 1:11.88 +8.89
Entry time: 1:12.75 (-0.87)
25m: 16.66 50m: 34.65  (17.99) 75m:53.42  (18.77) 100m: 1:11.88  (18.46)
27 Caroline Gilpin Wentworth College +0.65 1:12.01 +9.02
Entry time: 1:12.42 (-0.41)
25m: 16.48 50m: 34.64  (18.16) 75m:53.63  (18.99) 100m:1:12.01  (18.38)
28 Caitlin Roberts St Andrew's College +0.69 1:12.12 +9.13
Entry time: 1:10.69 (+1.43)
25m: 16.98 50m: 34.88  (17.90) 75m:53.25  (18.37) 100m: 1:12.12  (18.87)
29 Caitlin Cooke Rangitoto College +0.82 1:12.22 +9.23
Entry time: 1:10.52 (+1.70)
25m: 16.75 50m: 35.33  (18.58) 75m: 54.31  (18.98) 100m: 1:12.22  (17.91)
30 Liv Stairmand Avondale College +0.82 1:13.33 +10.34
Entry time: 1:11.75 (+1.58)
25m:17.16 50m:35.09  (17.93) 75m:54.04  (18.95) 100m: 1:13.33  (19.29)
31 Jade Schumacher Tauranga Girls' College +0.69 1:13.35 +10.36
Entry time: 1:10.95 (+2.40)
25m: 16.96 50m: 35.02  (18.06) 75m: 54.28  (19.26) 100m: 1:13.35  (19.07)
32 Bianca Enright St Peters School (Cambridge) +0.78 1:13.64 +10.65
Entry time: 1:13.81 (-0.17)
25m: 17.42 50m:35.78  (18.36) 75m: 54.88  (19.10) 100m: 1:13.64  (18.76)
33 Emma Morton Columba College +0.73 1:14.37 +11.38
Entry time: 1:13.57 (+0.80)
25m: 17.52 50m: 36.06  (18.54) 75m:55.02  (18.96) 100m: 1:14.37  (19.35)
34 Camryn Williams Sacred Heart Girls College - H +0.89 1:14.67 +11.68
Entry time: 1:13.39 (+1.28)
25m: 17.50 50m:35.71  (18.21) 75m:55.08  (19.37) 100m: 1:14.67  (19.59)
35 Georgia Packer Palmerston North Girls High Sc ~ +0.68 1:14.80 +11.81
Entry time: 1:12.98 (+1.82)
25m: 16.79 50m:35.43  (18.64) 75m: 54.72  (19.29) 100m: 1:14.80  (20.08)
- Eva Allan Diocesan School For Girls DNS
Event official at: 23/07/2021 12:46:08 pm
Event 17, 100m Backstroke Women 16 years - Final
13NZR 59.92 Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK 1/10/2013
14NZR 59.73  Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK 3/09/2014
NZR 57.96 Helena Gasson 1994 CSCAK (NZL) Budapest, Hungary 9/11/2020
18NZR 58.02 Emily Thomas NSSAK (NZL) 9/08/2009
17NZR 59.66 Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK (NZL) 4/10/2017
15NZR 58.64 Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK (NZL) 12/08/2015
16NZR 59.54 Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK 3/10/2016
Rank Name Age Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
1 Zoe Crawford Westlake Girls High School +0.66 1:02.67
Entry time: 1:02.71 (-0.04)
25m: 14.98 50m:30.76  (15.78) 75m:46.91  (16.15) 100m: 1:02.67  (15.76)
2 Tess Whineray Western Springs College +0.77 1:03.01 +0.34
Entry time: 1:02.65 (+0.36)
25m: 15.07 50m:30.74  (15.67) 75m: 46.81  (16.07) 100m: 1:03.01  (16.20)
3 Summer Osborne Rangitoto College +0.60 1:03.15 +0.48
Entry time: 1:02.42 (+0.73)
25m: 15.01 50m:30.96  (15.95) 75m:47.20  (16.24) 100m: 1:03.15  (15.95)
4 Amber George Mt Albert Grammar School +0.63 1:03.53 +0.86
Entry time: 1:03.86 (-0.33)
25m: 14.71 50m: 30.44  (15.73) 75m:47.02  (16.58) 100m: 1:03.53  (16.51)
5 Molly Player Samuel Marsden Collegiate Sch ~ +0.60 1:03.61 +0.94
Entry time: 1:03.06 (+0.55)
25m: 15.38 50m:31.40  (16.02) 75m: 47.86  (16.46) 100m: 1:03.61  (15.75)
& Waira Allat Taunranaa Girle' Callasa an 7N 1.-NA N2 11 2/
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v nena mnuvw

Entry time: 1:04.31
25m: 15.46
7 Laura Thompson
Entry time: 1:06.40
25m: 15.20
8 lzzy Sharp
Entry time: 1:05.31
25m: 15.67
9 Charlie Twose
Entry time: 1:06.18
25m: 15.87
10 Jazmine Murray
Entry time: 1:07.42
25m: 16.16
11 Alice Williams
Entry time: 1:06.29
25m: 15.24
12 Mika Hurbuns
Entry time: 1:08.76
25m: 15.43
13 Isabella Houghton
Entry time: 1:09.21
25m: 16.08
14 Grace Baik
Entry time: 1:06.72
25m: 15.80
15 Lina Stahlhut
Entry time: 1:08.04
25m: 16.29
16 Jessamy Roadley
Entry time: 1:09.09
25m: 16.20
17 Hana Kerins
Entry time: 1:08.88
25m: 15.50
18 Ella Crowe
Entry time: 1:08.21
25m: 16.67
19 Nina Goble
Entry time: 1:06.93
25m: 16.19
20 Charlotte Cole
Entry time: 1:10.54
25m: 15.78
21 Rinoa Day
Entry time: 1:10.50
25m: 16.60
22 Peta Clark
Entry time: 1:10.41
25m: 16.81
23 Isabella Halili
Entry time: 1:09.69
25m: 16.54
24 Hannah Turner
Entry time: 1:11.05
25m: 16.18
- Isabella McConchie

(-0.28)

(-0.83)

(+0.90)

(+1.17)

(+1.29)

(-1.02)

(-1.37)

(+1.57)

(+0.48)

(+0.25)

(+0.57)

(+1.26)

(+2.74)

(-0.78)

(+0.60)

(+0.80)

(+1.61)

(+0.95)

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

Event official at: 23/07/2021 12:46:08 pm

Event 17, 100m Backstroke Women 17-18 years - Final

13NZR 59.92 Gabrielle Fa'amausili
14NZR 59.73  Gabrielle Fa'amausili
NZR 57.96 Helena Gasson
18NZR 58.02 Emily Thomas
17NZR 59.66 Gabrielle Fa'amausili
15NZR 58.64 Gabrielle Fa'amausili
16NZR 59.54  Gabrielle Fa'amausili
Rank Name
1 Laura Littlejohn
Entry time: 1:01.96 (-1.87)
25m: 14.23 50m:
2 Zyleika Pratt-Smith
Entry time: 1:01.53 (-0.05)
25m: 14.81 50m:
3 Jesse Welsh
Entry time: 1:01.75 (+0.40)
25m:15.18 50m:
4 Rae Kwan
Entry time: 1:06.32 (-2.12)
25m: 14.79 50m:
5 Kasha Stokes
Entry time: 1:03.70 (+0.72)
25m:15.21 50m:
6 Jade Houston
Entry time: 1:03.74 (+2.38)
25m: 15.55 50m:
7 Lily Cooney
Entry time: 1:05.46 (+0.78)
25m: 15.79 50m:
8 Maisy Perriam
Entry time: 1:06.55 (+0.03)
25m: 15.68 50m:

Q lcla March

IC Control LiveTiming - 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

laulanga WL wuncge

31.43  (15.97) 75m: 47.82
Tauranga Girls' College

31.55  (16.35) 75m: 48.55
Craighead Diocesan School

32.16  (16.49) 75m: 49.12
Rangitoto College

3251  (16.64) 75m: 49.87
Whangarei Girls High School

32.96  (16.80) 75m: 50.09
Epsom Girls Grammar School

31.85  (16.61) 75m: 49.42
Rangitoto College

3222 (16.79) 75m: 50.03
Mt Albert Grammar School

32.97 (16.89) 75m: 50.41
Epsom Girls Grammar School

32.69  (16.89) 75m: 50.77
John Paul College

33.57 (17.28) 75m:51.05
Craighead Diocesan School

3342  (17.22) 75m:51.24
Waiopehu College

3251 (17.01) 75m: 50.61
Pakuranga College

33.42 (16.75) 75m: 51.35
Inglewood High School

33.24  (17.05) 75m:51.41
Havelock North High School

33.05  (17.27) 75m: 51.35
Sacred Heart Girls College - H

34.47  (17.87) 75m: 52.81
Diocesan School For Girls

34.46  (17.65) 75m:52.85
Westlake Girls High School

34.03 (17.49) 75m: 52.57
Orewa College

3356  (17.38) 75m: 52.56

St Andrew's College

UNIAK
UNIAK

1994 CSCAK (NZL)
NSSAK (NZL)
UNIAK (NZL)
UNIAK (NZL)
UNIAK

Age Team

St Paul's Collegiate

29.44  (15.21) 75m: 44.85
Mt Maunganui College

30.03 (15.22) 75m: 45.86
Diocesan School For Girls

30.79  (15.61) 75m: 46.72
Epsom Girls Grammar School

30.53  (15.74) 75m: 47.16
Mt Maunganui College

31.34  (16.13) 75m: 48.14
St Peters School (Cambridge)

31.88  (16.33) 75m: 48.99
Mt Maunganui College

32.15  (16.36) 75m: 49.22
St Margaret's College

32.18  (16.50) 75m: 49.54
M+t Alhart Grammar Srhanl

[V

RV RV

(16.39) 100m: 1:04.03
+0.71 1:05.57
(17.00) 100m: 1:05.57
+0.65 1:06.21
(16.96) 100m: 1:06.21
+0.61 1:07.35
(17.36) 100m: 1:07.35
+0.63 1:07.42
(17.13) 100m: 1:07.42
+0.67 1:07.58
(17.57) 100m: 1:07.58
+0.60 1:07.74
(17.81) 100m: 1:07.74
+0.60 1:07.84
(17.44) 100m: 1:07.84
+0.71 1:08.29
(18.08) 100m: 1:08.29
+0.73 1:08.52
(17.48) 100m: 1:08.52
+0.72 1:09.34
(17.82) 100m: 1:09.34
+0.65 1:09.45
(18.10) 100m: 1:09.45
+0.71 1:09.47
(17.93) 100m: 1:09.47
+0.63 1:09.67
(18.17) 100m: 1:09.67
+0.78 1:09.76
(18.30) 100m: 1:09.76
+0.67 1:11.10
(18.34) 100m: 1:11.10
+0.73 1:11.21
(18.39) 100m: 1:11.21
+0.65 1:11.30
(18.54) 100m: 1:11.30
+0.68 1:12.00
(19.00) 100m: 1:12.00
DNS

Budapest, Hungary

RT. FINA Time

+0.69 1:00.09
(15.41) 100m: 1:00.09
+0.65 1:01.48
(15.83) 100m: 1:01.48
+0.68 1:02.15
(15.93) 100m: 1:02.15
+0.58 1:04.21
(16.63) 100m: 1:04.21
+0.66 1:04.42
(16.80) 100m: 1:04.42
+0.67 1:06.12
(17.11) 100m: 1:06.12
+0.70 1:06.24
(17.07) 100m: 1:06.24
+0.63 1:06.58
(17.36) 100m: 1:06.58
an /2 1:N7 NQ
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()

(16.21)
+2.90

(17.02)
+3.54

(17.09)
+4.68

(17.48)
+4.75

(17.33)
+4.91

(18.16)
+5.07

(17.71)
+5.17

(17.43)
+5.62

(17.52)
+5.85

(17.47)
+6.67

(18.10)
+6.78

(18.84)
+6.80

(18.12)
+7.00

(18.26)
+7.09

(18.41)
+8.43

(18.29)
+8.54

(18.36)
+8.63

(18.73)
+9.33

(19.44)

1/10/2013
3/09/2014
9/11/2020
9/08/2009
4/10/2017
12/08/2015
3/10/2016
Diff

(15.24)
+1.39

(15.62)
+2.06

(15.43)
+4.12

(17.05)
+4.33

(16.28)
+6.03

(17.13)
+6.15

(17.02)
+6.49

(17.04)
47 20
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- 1@ aviaran

Entry time: 1:08.86
25m: 15.53
10 Maia Clare
Entry time: 1:08.07
25m: 16.16
11 Leyah Wadham
Entry time: 1:09.41
25m: 16.07
12 Chantal Rapley
Entry time: 1:10.40
25m: 16.22
13 Lara Grozev
Entry time: 1:09.48
25m: 16.42
14 Jordyn Williams
Entry time: 1:08.34
25m: 16.46
15 Alice Petrie
Entry time: 1:09.82
25m: 16.76

(-1.38)

(+0.43)

(-0.58)

(-0.34)

(+0.70)

(+3.60)

(+3.20)

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

Event official at: 23/07/2021 12:46:08 pm

IC Control LiveTiming - 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships
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32.40 (16.87) 75m: 50.22
Pukekohe High School

33.03 (16.87) 75m: 51.05
Rangitoto College

33.22  (17.15) 75m: 51.22
Rangitoto College

33.68 (17.46) 75m: 52.07
Mt Albert Grammar School

33.50 (17.08) 75m: 51.67
Sacred Heart Girls College - H

33.87  (17.41) 75m: 52.24
Waitaki Girls High School

3434  (17.58) 75m: 53.58

[RVAVN)

(17.82)

+0.75

(18.02)
+0.69

(18.00)
+0.68

(18.39)
+0.69

(18.17)
+0.69

(18.37)
+0.70

(19.24)

RV )

100m: 1:07.48
1:08.50

100m: 1:08.50
1:08.83

100m: 1:08.83
1:10.06

100m: 1:10.06
1:10.18

100m: 1:10.18
1:11.94

100m: 1:11.94
1:13.02

100m: 1:13.02

oo

(17.26)

+8.41

(17.45)
+8.74

(17.61)
+9.97

(17.99)
+10.09

(18.51)
+11.85

(19.70)
+12.93

(19.44)

2021-07-23 12:46:11 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8
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